
2018-2019 COMMITTEE LIST

Name Companion  in Service

Address

City, State, Zip

Home Phone

Work Phone Fax Number

Email AddressClub 

Cell Phone

Committee: Athletic

26-M1

Lion Casey Morris, PDG Lion Jocelyn Morris

P.O. Box 2112

Fort Leonard Wood MO 65473

(573) 765-5423

caseyjr45@yahoo.com

h:

w: f:

Fort Leonard Wood

c:

26-M2 (Secy)

Lion Missy Carr, PDG

7412 Gravois, Apt 1D

St. Louis MO 63123 lionmissy14@yahoo.com

h:

w: f:

Webster Groves

(636) 667-6630c:

26-M3

Lion Dexter Enders Stacey Enders

815 Monroe Street

St. Charles MO 63301 dexter.enders@gmail.com

h:

w: f:

Harvester

(636) 219-3967c:

26-M4 (State Chair)

Lion Jonathan Keyes, PDG Regina Keyes

205 East Cooper

Maryville MO 64468 jkeyes1984@gmail.com

h:

w: f:

Savannah

(816) 294-5491c:

26-M5 (Vice Chair)

Lion Gary Curtis, PCC Lion Janice Curtis

265 NE US 50 Highway

Warrensburg MO 64093

(660) 747-5309

zebra1965@embarqmail.com

h:

w: f:

Warrensburg

(660) 909-9069c:

26-M6

Lion Bob Dieckhoff, PDG Rosemarie Dieckhoff

216 Kevin Circle

Mt. Vernon MO 65712

(417) 466-3641

r.dieckhoff@yahoo.com

h:

w: f:

Freistatt

(417) 466-0530c:

26-M7

Lion Kolby Baker Johanna Baker

1564 Highway 28

Owensville MO 65066 kolby.baker7478@gmail.com

h:

w: f:

Owensville

(573) 308-7479c:

Coach-Blue

Rich Johnson

1516 Stoneybrooke Drive

Warrensburg MO 64093 richjohnson@knobnoster.k12.mo.us

h:

w: f:

(816) 506-4334c:
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Coach-Gold

Chad Jamerson

75 Winter Lane

East Prairie MO 63845 chad.jamerson@eastprairie.org

h:

w: f:

(573) 233-4459c:

Ex Officio Member

Lion John Anderson, PCC Lion Ann Anderson, PDG

P.O. Box 125

Hamilton MO 64644

(816) 583-2111

anderson@centurytel.net

h:

w: f:

Hamilton

(816) 596-3957c:

Lion Ann Anderson, PDG Lion John Anderson, PCC

P.O. Box 125

Hamilton MO 64644

(816) 583-2111

anderson@centurytel.net

h:

w: f:

Hamilton

(816) 261-0437c:

Lion John Culp

507 Creach Drive

Warrensburg MO 64093

(660) 429-6461

(660) 543-8935

culp@ucmo.edu

h:

w: f:

Warrensburg

c:

Lion Coby Keyes Jenna Keyes

2141 Route C

Savannah MO 64485 lioncobykeyes@gmail.com

h:

w: f:

Savannah

(816) 646-9043c:

Lion Ken Messer

125 NW 331 Road

Warrensburg MO 64093

(660) 747-7149

(660) 747-7149

Ken-barbmesser@charter.net

h:

w: f:

Warrensburg

(660) 864-3376c:

Lion Bill Turnage

507 SW Drive

Warrensburg MO 64093

(660) 362-0389

billturnage@msn.com

h:

w: f:

Warrensburg

c:

Lion Elizabeth Viscusi

328 Jones Avenue

Warrensburg MO 64093

(660) 747-3577

eviscusi@charter.net

h:

w: f:

Warrensburg

(607) 331-4345c:

Liaison Governor

Lion Mark Schaeperkoetter, DG Lion Judy Schaeperkoetter

108 East Franklin

Owensville MO 65066 markschae1@yahoo.com

h:

w: f:

Owensville

(573) 619-8544c:
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